FAMILY

Lori Truitt

Dellinda Ebeling
Christina Duffy
Jim Shaw

Sara Hudman
Angie Trout

Matt Morrow
Lindsey Murray
Juanicia Pratt
Abel Reyna
Brandy McCleskey
PC Simek

Paul Brown

Leigh Fouts

Suzie Shay

Elias Gacia
Heather Threadgill
Aaron Carter
Elizabeth Nelson
Bonnie Rader
Malinda Standefer
Michael Lemond
Lezlie Olibas
Matthew Harris

24066216
06384700
24077254
18144800
24052021
24043966
24081053
24066252
24030840
24033001
24051737
18360300
24048367
07315800
24013492
24083046
24049286
24058331
00784668
24061067
19027800
24081922
24067352
24072812

CPS

Jim Shaw

Christina Woods Duffy
Dellinda Ebeling
Leigh Ann Fouts

Sara Hudman

Joseph Craig Johnston
Sara Moore

Terri Morgeson

Matt Morrow

Lindsey Murray

Katy Mason

Alesha Walker

Bill Wells

James Aaron

Artie Aguilar

Kaylee Long

Rebekah Luna
Jennifer Mirll

Lezlie Olibas

Theresa Ratliff
Clarence Walker
Lindsay Olibas-Yanez
James "Jim" Moore

18144800
24077254
06384700
07315800
24052021
00787784
14376480
24043835
24081053
24066252
24116950
24117910
24095013
24138769
24004427
24108297
24130419
24085477
24067352
24090690
00793158
24071119
24065783

10/01/2025

CIVIL
Justin Kiechler

Kyra Blankenship

John Kelley

J. Edwin Price
Robert St. Clair
Mike Calfin
David Kerby
Thomas Pitts
Keith Thompson
Matthew Powell
Michael Uryasz
Camie Wade
Ryan Hammit
Bob Jones
Bradley Pettiet
P.C. Simek
Paul Brown
Nicholas Pena

24067706

00793353

11203010
16300300
18985300

3637500
24041236
16055550
24013631

00784782

24082440
24054580
24041048
10990700
15858445
18360300
24048367
24051180



GUARDIANSHIP
Abel Reyna

Lori Truitt

Ryan Hammit
Jarrod Busby
Aaron Pier
Carter Bowers
P. Howard Bailey
Bob Jones
Victor Wanjura
Dane Norman
Zachary Long

24033001
24066216
24041048
24036293
24041694
24086718
01533700
10990700
24050159
24088136
24073624

JUVENILE

Deniece Jones

Jesse Mendez

Megan Saltzman

Jim Shaw

Steve White

Maritza Gamboa Ferraro

10937420
13932590
24106388
18144800
21339500
24053216

10/01/2025
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